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*HauvnHaa ¢ Bepcuunu KoOHTponnepa APC3. 0, MexceTeBble 3KpaHb MOryt€3pacneakaBasKMET O
poctyna (Forward Compatible AP). Pecennepb MOTFryT NpPOABUT aTRHNUKHO BUME POGYPIOU PAMMD
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SFP10&R* 10-Gigabit DuplexLC 850 HWM 300 w™ Multi Mode O a
SFP+
SFP10&R* 10-Gigabit DuplexLC 1310 HmM 10 «kwm Single Mode Oa
SFP+
SFP1000T Gigabit RJ45 - 100 ™ Multi Mode -
SFRPLX10-D Gigabit LC 1310 HM 10 KM Single Mode O a
SFPSXD Gigabit LC 850H ™M 550 ™ Multi Mode Oa
SFPBX131610-D** Gigabit LC 1310 HmM 10 «kwm Single Mode Oa
1490 HM
SFPBX149610-D** Gigabit LC 1490 HM 10 K™ Single Mode O a
1310 HM
*10-Gi gabit SFP+ nopgpepXRPNBaeT TOnNbk

*1: SFPBX131010-D wu -BEHI¥OI0D yHKHO M CNONb3.0Ba-
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